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This list is sorted by state: 
Additional information on who qualifies as for a Provisional Certificate and an explanation of this 

certification is available here - https://www.dona.org/certificationoptions/. 

 

Arizona 
 

Kelly Levin 

Glendale, AZ 85304 USA 

(602) 803-0389 

kellylevin6@gmail.com 

 

Caitlin Skeens 

Surprise, AZ 85388 USA 

(360) 608-3879 

caitlinskeens@live.com 

 

Rebecca Engel 

Apache Junction, AZ 85120 USA 

(480) 734-6302 

belovedengel9118@gmail.com  

 

California 

 
Gena M. Lugli 

Buellton, CA 93427 USA 

(805) 331-9648 

genalugli@gmail.com 

 

Florida 

 
Kayla Castillo  

Hollywood, FL 33021 USA 

(954)-990-3257 

rhythmsofbirth@gmail.com 

 

Indiana 
 

Natalie McLaurin 

Camby, IN 46113 USA 

(317) 210-0057 

info@Natalies-Care.com 

www.Natalies-Care.com 

 

 

 

Michigan 

 
Aria Chandler 

Detroit, MI 48219 USA 

(313) 286-4226 

theboobibox@gmail.com  

 

New York 
 

Jacqueline Delgadillo 

Freeport, NY 11520 USA 

(516) 581-8151 

Jac.del.lac@gmail.com 

 

Rivka Dina Weissmandl 

Monsey, NY 10952 USA 

office.leep@gmail.com 

 

Leba Berkowitz 

Suffern, NY 10901 USA 

amom410@gmail.com 

 

Rose Zeitoune 

Brooklyn, NY 11223 USA 

(917) 443-4312 

Rosezeitoune@aol.com 
 

New Jersey 
 

Liz Capik 

Somerset, NJ 08873 USA 

(732) 659-0119 

liz@birth-centered.com  

 

A’nasia Wiley 

Maplewood, NJ 07040 USA  

(973) 444-1219 

Awiley1018@aol.com 
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Robyn Dweck 

Brooklyn, NY 11235 USA 

(917) 902-9025 

robyn@dweck.com 

 

Allison Vinci 

Hillsborough, NJ 08844 USA 

(908) 581-0393 

doula.birthelements@gmail.com  

 

Liz Eidelman 

Morris Plains, NJ 07950 USA 

(908) 347-9903 

thesagesister@gmail.com 
 

Marissa Colón-Rocheny 

Madison, NJ 07940 

(631) 413-4049 

marissa@betweentheolives.com 
 

 

North Carolina 
 

Camille Robyn Adair 

Winston Salem, NC 27106 USA 

(336) 529-8954 

cradair95@gmail.com 

 

Vermont 

 
Zoë Newmarco 

South Royalton, VT 05068 USA 

(802) 349-7564 

znewmarco@gmail.com 

 

Greece 

 
Ilona Maria Tsipoura 

Kalamata, Messinia 24100 Greece  

+30 68 58557769 

ilonadoula@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Georgia Gerogiou 

Paiania, Attica 19002 Greece 

+30 6976701885 

doula@yolandageorgiou.com 

 

mailto:robyn@dweck.com
mailto:doula.birthelements@gmail.com
mailto:thesagesister@gmail.com
mailto:marissa@betweentheolives.com
mailto:marissa@betweentheolives.com
mailto:cradair95@gmail.com
file://///bostrom.com/corporate/Clients/DONA%20(313)/Certification%20(470)/Provisional%20Directory/Provisional%20Directory%20List-2022/April/znewmarco@gmail.com
mailto:ilonadoula@gmail.com
mailto:doula@yolandageorgiou.com

